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C
O
D
I
G
O
 
DEL 

P
R
O
C
E
S
O
 

F
E
C
H
A
 

N
O
M
B
R
E
 

TIPO 
DE 

BIEN, 
S
E
R
V
I
C
I
O
 

U 
O
B
R
A
 

TIPO 
DE 

M
I
P
Y
M
E
 

M
O
N
T
O
 

Servicio 
de 

estación 
líquida 

para 
200 

personas, 
para 

la 
"Conferencia 

de 
Genero 

8 
Territorio, 

se 
efectuará 

el 
día 

2 
de 

junio 
2022. 

En 
el 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
1
 

1 
1/6/2022 

Pily 
G
o
u
r
m
e
t
,
 
S
R
L
 

Auditorio 
M
a
n
u
e
l
 

del 
Cabral, 

Biblioteca 
Pedro 

Mir, 
U
A
S
D
.
 

M
i
p
y
m
e
 

Mujer 
59,826.00 

Refrigerio 
y 
almuerzo 

para 
25 

personas 
que 

estarán 
participando 

en 

el 
"Taller 

sobre 
Importancia 

del 
Trabajo 

en 
Equipo", 

a 
realizarse 

el 
4 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
1
4
 

 |2/6/2022 
 |Brocolik 

SRL. 
de 

junio 
de 

9: 
am 

a 
2:00 

p.m 
en 

el 
Edificio 

Metropolitano. 
MiPyme 

53,631.00 

Compu-Office 
C
o
m
p
r
a
 

de 
equipos 

tecnológicos 
para 

el 
buen 

funcionamiento 
de 

la 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
1
5
 

_ 
|2/6/2022 

Dominicana, 
SRL 

Línea 
de 

Emergencia. 
M
i
P
y
m
e
 

16,613.65 

Servicio 
de 

almuerzo 
para 

las 
personas 

que 
a
c
o
m
p
a
ñ
a
r
á
 

la 
iniciativa 

de 
la 

Oficina 
para 

el 
Desarrollo 

de 
la 

Mujer 
y 
Asociación 

de 

Francia 
Karina 

caballistas 
y 

la 
Casa 

de 
la 

Juventud 
de 

la 
Provincia 

H
e
r
m
a
n
a
s
 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
1
6
 

 |3/6/2022 
G
o
n
z
a
l
e
z
 
H
e
r
n
a
n
d
e
z
 

|Mirabal. 
M
i
p
y
m
e
 

Mujer 
1
1
5
,
1
9
7
.
5
0
 

Servicio 
de 

almuerzo 
y 

refrigerio 
para 

las 
70 

personas 
del 

taller 

"Formación 
y 
Sensibilización 

para 
la 

Prevención 
de 

Violencia 
Basada 

Sanfra 
Food 

8 
en 

Género 
y 
Masculinidades 

no 
Hegemónicas, 

el 
día 

10 
de 

junio 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
1
8
 

[3/6/2022 
 |Catering, 

S.R.L. 
2022. 

MiPyme 
52,864.00 

Servicio 
de 

ingeniería 
para 

impermeabilizado 
de 

techo 
y 
caseta, 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
2
3
 

 |7/6/2022 
 |Construvil, 

SRL 
generador 

eléctrico 
de 

Ministerio 
de 

la 
Mujer. 

Mipyme 
Mujer 

145,166.80 

C
o
m
p
r
a
 

de 
sillas 

ejecutivas 
para 

el 
salón 

de 
reuniones 

de 
la 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
2
5
 

 |7/6/2022 
Gat 

Office, 
S
R
L
 

C
o
o
r
d
i
n
a
c
i
ó
n
 

de 
C
a
s
a
s
 

de 
Acogida. 

M
i
p
y
m
e
 

Mujer 
159,497.59 

Express 
Servicios 

C
o
m
p
r
a
 

de 
desinfectantes 

en 
spray, 

para 
ser 

utilizados 
en 

el 

Logisticos 
E
S
L
O
G
I
S
T
,
 

[recorrido 
por 

la 
sala 

experimental 
del 

Centro 
de 

P
r
o
m
o
c
i
ó
n
 

Salud 
de 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
1
7
6
 

 |9/6/2022 
—|EIRL 

Adolescentes. 
M
i
P
y
m
e
 

127,440.00 

Puntual 
Soluciones 

[Compra 
de 

horno 
microondas 

para 
el 

Centro 
de 

Promoción 
de 

Salud 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
2
9
 

[9/6/2022 
KSP, 

S
R
L
 

integral 
de 

A
d
o
l
e
s
c
e
n
t
e
s
.
 

M
i
P
y
m
e
 

10,499.99 

Compu-Office 
C
o
m
p
r
a
 

de 
teléfonos, 

batería, 
lámpara, 

cables 
y 

control 
para 

el 
uso 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
3
0
 

[9/6/2022 
|Dominicana, 

SRL 
en 

este 
Ministerio. 

MiPyme 
92,856.72 

Comercial 
Melanie, 

C
o
m
p
r
a
 
azúcar 

para 
el 

uso 
en 

este 
Ministerio 

y 
todas 

sus 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
3
2
 

 |10/6/2022 
|SRL 

dependencias. 
o 

Ñ 
Mipyme 

Mujer 
28,125.00 

Servicio 
de 

limpieza 
de 

séptico 
y 
trampa 

de 
grasa 

para 
la 

Casa 
de 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
3
5
 

 |14/6/2022 
|Nelcasa, 

SRL 
Acogida 

modelo 
XIII. 

Ñ 
MiPyme 

51,920.00 
 
 
 
 

   



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
    

  
 
 

C
o
m
p
r
a
 

de 
baterías 

para 
ser 

u
s
a
d
a
s
 

en 
los 

inversores 
de 

las 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
3
7
 

 |15/6/2022 
|Mundo 

Industrial, 
SRL 

[diferentes 
oficinas, 

O
P
M
s
 

y 
OMMSs 

de 
este 

Ministerio. 
MiPyme 

154,273.20 

Impresos 
Tres 

Tintas, 
¡Servicio 

de 
Impresión 

de 
1,500 

carpetas 
institucionales 

9*12 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
3
8
 

|17/6/2022 
|SRL 

pulgadas 
con 

bolsillo, 
impresa, 

laminado 
brillo 

cartoneta 
100. 

Mipyme 
Mujer 

80,535.00 

Almuerzo 
para 

5 
personas 

en 
un 

restaurant 
de 

la 
ciudad 

de 
Santo 

Rouler 
Enterprice, 

Domingo, 
para 

la 
reunión 

con 
la 

Sra. 
Alicia 

Rodríguez, 
Secretaria 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
4
8
 

 |24/6/2022 
|SRL 

Técnica 
del 

Consejo 
de 

Ministras 
de 

la 
Mujer 

de 
Centro 

América. 
MiPyme 

14,080.00 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
5
0
 

 |27/6/2022 
 |Pily 

Gourmet, 
SRL 

Servicio 
de 

cena 
para 

el 
personal 

del 
Ministerio. 

Mipyme 
Mujer 

163,784.00 

Servicio 
de 

mejoras 
y 
readecuación 

eléctrica 
de 

nuestro 
Centro 

Virginia 
Elena 

Ortea, 
ubicado 

en 
el 

Parque 
del 

Este, 
Santo 

Domingo 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
5
3
 

 |28/6/2022 
|Construvil, 

SRL 
Este. 

Mipyme 
Mujer 

164,740.75 

C
o
m
p
r
a
 

de 
galletas 

y jugos 
de 

cartón 
para 

los 
grupos 

que 
asisten 

a 

Comercial 
Melanie, 

las 
capacitaciones 

de 
"Prevención 

de 
E
m
b
a
r
a
z
o
 

en 
Adolescentes 

y 

M
M
U
J
E
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
2
5
6
 

 |29/6/2022 
|SRL 

Uniones 
Tempranas" 

en 
el 

Centro 
de 

Salud 
Integral. 

Programa 
45. 

Mipyme 
Mujer 

51,920.00 

' 
Nm 

T
O
T
A
L
 

1,542,971.20 
2
e
 

: 
Dro 

d
o
 

A
 

Lorenzo 
Q
u
é
z
a
d
a
 

Encargada 
de. 

C
o
m
p
r
a
s
 

y 
Contrataciones 

 
 

  
     


